
(Amount in Rs)

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Doshion Private
Limited 20-09-2021 12,86,11,748

Unsecured
financial
creditor

12,86,11,748
Documents required for
substantiation of claim
not received

2 Rakshit Dhirajlal Doshi 20-09-2021 47,98,920
Unsecured
financial
creditor

47,98,920
Documents required for
substantiation of claim
not received

13,34,10,668 0 13,34,10,668              

List of Stakeholders as on: 30/12/2023Date of commencement of Liquidation: 16/10/2023

TOTAL

List of Unsecured Financial Stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-2

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set- off

Amount of claim
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification 

on
Remarks, if anySl.

No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claim

NAGAUR WATER SUPPLY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED


